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STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF Oklahoma City

(Name of Municipality)

ﬁfgﬁ{)xﬁgw Office of the City Clerk at 10:19 am, Jan 30, 2023 CAN D I DATE CO M M ITTE E
CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal Name of Candidate Thuan Nguyen AMENDED: |:|

Full Name of Committee

Friends of Thuan Nguyen - Ward 5

Complete Name of Office Sought Special or General Election Dat

OKC City Council Ward 02/14/23

Type of Report Reporting Period:

Quarterly October 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022

NO ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions, incur any loans, or expend any funds
during this reporting period.

|:| FINAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics Rules and has no funds remaining.

D DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was resolved as indicated on Schedule J.

REPORTING
SCHEDULE SUMMARY pERIOD ~ AGCRECATE
TOTAL
1. REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE: | $19,909.62

Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]
Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A] $5,911.59 $48,488.28
Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]
Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]
All Other Funds [Schedule B]
7a. | Loans [Schedule C] .

7b. | Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C]

ol lwN

Enter as a negative number and add to Schedule A
as a contribution.

8. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED. $5,911.59 $48,488.28

9. | In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]
10. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)

11. TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:

12. | Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E | $9,958.54 $32,625.61
13. | Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]

14. | Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]

15. | Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee]
16. TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED: $9,958.54 $32,625.61
17. | In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]
18. | Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)

19. | Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]

20. | Debt from Prior Committee

REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE:
[Line 1 + Line 8 - Line 16] $15’86267

21.

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the
date submitted. | understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. | understand that | can update

the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report. DocuSigned by:
1/29/2023 %

Date submitted Officer LY GhATHE v 2020.1



amy.simpson
Received


DocusSign Envelope ID: D0173F90-E1D8-45CD-B440-BCDC4CB01572
COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[ ]

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)

Full Name of Committee
Friends of Thuan Nguyen - Ward 5

Type of Report
Quarterly

Reporting Period:
October 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022

Number (if assigned)

Contributions of $50
or less

Number Reporting Period Total

Aggregate

6 $300.00

$1,851.69

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of
Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total

Aggregate Total

10/11/22

Anthony Lee
16136 Buffalo drive

Oklahoma City, OK 73170
Epidemiologist / State Health Dept.

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

10/11/22

Earnest Abrogar
9320 Youngs Ave

Oklahoma City, Ok 73159
Research Specialist / Oklahoma Department of
Commerce

Individual

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

10/11/22

Peter Nhan
10808 S. Miller Ave.

Oklahoma City, OK 73170
Contractor Engineer / Tinker

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

10/11/22

Tien Hoang
509 NW Greenvale Rd

Oklahoma City, OK 73127
Military / Tinker

Individual

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

10/11/22

Dung Tran
3300 Wakefield Ln

Oklahoma City, OK 73020
/ MTM Recognition

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

10/11/22

Lan Pham
2813 SW 135th Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73142

Homemaker / None

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

10/11/22

Quentin Phung
2401 Monte Cavallo Circle

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73170
Pharmacist / OU Medical

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

10/22/22

Jane Jenkins

220 Northwest 19th Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73103
Downtown Oklahoma City partnership /
President/CEO

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00
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10/23/22

Nicole Berkley
8144 Northwest 13th Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73127

Cystic Fibrosis Foundation / Development
Director

Individual

$10.00

$10.00

$90.00

11/02/22

Thuan Nguyen
Oklahoma City
Oklahoma City, OK 73159
Owner / THN Insurance

Candidate

$3,481.59

$3,481.59

$3,981.59

11/23/22

Nicole Berkley
8144 Northwest 13th Street

Oklahoma City, OK 73127
Cystic Fibrosis Foundation / Development
Director

Individual

$10.00

$20.00

$90.00

11/28/22

Hanh Nguyen
1535 NW 32nd Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73118

Convenient Store Owner / Self

Individual

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

11/28/22

Justin Le
1101 SW 57th Street

Oklahoma City, OK 73109
Real Estate Investor / Self

Individual

$400.00

$400.00

$400.00

11/28/22

Hieu Vo
15644 Fountain Creek Ln

Edmond, OK 73013
Nail technican / Self

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

11/28/22

Tran McCann
8520 N. McMillan Ave.

Oklahoma City, OK 73132
Retired / Retired

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

12/06/22

Michelle Tran
15817 Buffalo Drive

Oklahoma City, OK 73170
Boeing / Product security engineer

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

12/23/22

Nicole Berkley

8144 Northwest 13th Street
Oklahoma City, OK 73127

Cystic Fibrosis Foundation / Development
Director

Individual

$10.00

$30.00

$90.00

12/25/22

Diedre Nguyen
9401 Blanche Avenue

Garden Grove, CA 92841
Quest diagnostics / Scientist

Individual

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

Version 2015.1




DocusSign Envelope ID: D0173F90-E1D8-45CD-B440-BCDC4CB01572
COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Amended: |:|
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) Full Name of Committee
Thuan Nguyen Friends of Thuan Nguyen — Ward 5
Type of Report: Reporting Period
Quarterly October 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022
Expenditures of $200 or| Number | Reporting Period Total | Aggregate Total
less 7 $105.57 $382.83
GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Date Entity Receiving Category of Description of the Amount | Reporting | Aggregate
Expenditure Expenditure Goods or Services Period Total
[Name, Address] or Purchased Total
[Committee Name, Committee #]
10/3/2022 | Carbon Creative Ordinary and Website Hosting $25.00 $25.00 $1,150.00
17316 Shadow Hawk Ln Necessary Campaign
Edmond, OK 73102 Expense
10/12/2022 | i360 Ordinary and Voter Data, Software & $250.00 $250.00 $1,250.00
2300 Clarendon Blvd Ste 800 Necessary Campaign | Texting
Arlington, VA 22201 Expense
10/31/2022 | Heartland Campaigns Ordinary and Consulting: Ethics $600.00 $600.00 $3,225.00
2123 N. Classen Blvd. Necessary Campaign
Oklahoma City, OK 73106 Expense
10/31/2022 | The Home Depot Ordinary and Materials for Signs $480.99 $528.79 $528.79
7400 S Shields Blvd Necessary Campaign
Oklahoma City, OK 73149 Expense
10/31/2022 | The Home Depot Ordinary and Materials for Signs $47.80 $528.79 $528.79
7400 S Shields Blvd Necessary Campaign
Oklahoma City, OK 73149 Expense
11/2/2022 | Ace Design Ordinary and Signs $3,481.59 | $3,481.59 | $3,481.59
7203 NW 45th St Necessary Campaign
Bethany, OK 73008 Expense
11/3/2022 | Carbon Creative Ordinary and Website Hosting $25.00 $50.00 $1,150.00
17316 Shadow Hawk Ln Necessary Campaign
Edmond, OK 73102 Expense
11/3/2022 | ShultzJoshuaShultz Ordinary and Consulting: Campaign $450.00 $450.00 $683.93
4321 Spiva Dr. Necessary Campaign
Del City, OK 73115 Expense
11/14/2022 | i360 Ordinary and Voter Data, Software & $250.00 $500.00 $1,250.00
2300 Clarendon Blvd Ste 800 Necessary Campaign | Texting
Arlington, VA 22201 Expense
11/23/2022 | Heartland Campaigns Ordinary and Consulting: ethics $300.00 $900.00 $3,225.00
2123 N. Classen Blvd. Necessary Campaign
Oklahoma City, OK 73106 Expense
11/30/2022 | Joshua Shultz Ordinary and Consulting: Campaign $150.00 $683.93 $683.93
4321 Spiva Dr. Necessary Campaign
Del City, OK 73115 Expense
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Date Entity Receiving Category of Description of the Amount | Reporting | Aggregate
Expenditure Expenditure Goods or Services Period Total
[Name, Address] or Purchased Total
[Committee Name, Committee #]

11/30/2022 | Joshua Shultz Ordinary and Consulting: Campaign $83.93 $683.93 $683.93
4321 Spiva Dr. Necessary Campaign
Del City, OK 73115 Expense

12/5/2022 | Carbon Creative Ordinary and Web hosting $25.00 $75.00 $1,150.00
17316 Shadow Hawk Ln Necessary Campaign
Edmond, OK 73102 Expense

12/7/2022 | USPS Ordinary and Postage $1,364.00 | $1,364.00 | $2,346.00
305 NW 5th St Necessary Campaign
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Expense

12/13/2022 | The Printers of Oklahoma Ordinary and Printing $537.42 $537.42 $1,369.76
1601 N Portland Ave Necessary Campaign
Oklahoma City, OK 73107 Expense

12/14/2022 | The Printers of Oklahoma Ordinary and Printing $832.34 $1,369.76 | $1,369.76
1601 N Portland Ave Necessary Campaign
Oklahoma City, OK 73107 Expense

12/16/2022 | USPS Ordinary and Postage $880.00 $2,244.00 | $2,346.00
305 NW 5th St Necessary Campaign
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Expense

12/27/2022 | USPS Ordinary and Postage $44.00 $2,288.00 | $2,346.00
305 NW 5th St Necessary Campaign
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 Expense

12/31/2022 | Anedot Ordinary and Credit Card Processing $25.90 $25.90 $1,393.17
5555 HILTON AVE STE 106 Necessary Campaign Fees
BATON ROUGE, LA 70808 Expense

Version 2015.1
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