STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF Oklahoma City

(Name of Municipality)

RECEIVED

By The City of Oklahoma City Office of the City Clerk at 10:19 am, Jan 30, 2023

CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

Full Legal	Name of Candidate Thuan Nguyen		AMENDED:					
	Friends of Thuan Nguyen - Ward 5							
Complete	Name of Office Sought OKC City Council Ward	Special or General El	ection Date 02/14/23					
Гуре of R	eport Quarterly Reporting Period: October 1, 2022	to December	31, 2022					
	ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions,							
du	during this reporting period.							
FI	NAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics R	ules and has no fun	ds remaining.					
	DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was	resolved as indicate	d on Schedule J.					
	SCHEDULE SUMMARY	REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL	AGGREGATE TOTAL					
1.	REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE:	\$19,909.62						
2.	Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]							
3.	Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A]	\$5,911.59	\$48,488.28					
4.	Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]							
5.	Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]							
6.	All Other Funds [Schedule B]							
7a.	Loans [Schedule C] .							
7b.	Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] Enter as a negative number and add to Schedule A as a contribution.							
8.	TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED:	\$5,911.59	\$48,488.28					
9.	In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]							
10.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)							
11.	TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:							
12.	Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add loan payments to Schedule E	\$9,958.54	\$32,625.61					
13.	Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]							
14.	Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]							
15.	Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee]							
16.	TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED:	\$9,958.54	\$32,625.61					
17.	In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]							
18.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)							
19.	Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]							
20.	Debt from Prior Committee							
21.	REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE: [Line 1 + Line 8 - Line 16]	\$15,862.67	7					

1/29/2023	Milyo	
Date submitted	Officer's signature v 2	2020.1

DocuSign Envelope ID: D0173F90-E1D8-45CD-B440-BCDC4CB01572 COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

			Amenaea:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)		Full Name of Committee	
		Friends of Thuan Nguyen - Ward 5	
Type of Report	Report	ing Period:	Number (if assigned)
Quarterly	Octobe	er 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022	

Contributions of \$50	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
or less	6	\$300.00	\$1,851.69

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
10/11/22	Anthony Lee 16136 Buffalo drive Oklahoma City, OK 73170 Epidemiologist / State Health Dept.	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/11/22	Earnest Abrogar 9320 Youngs Ave Oklahoma City, Ok 73159 Research Specialist / Oklahoma Department of Commerce	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
10/11/22	Peter Nhan 10808 S. Miller Ave. Oklahoma City, OK 73170 Contractor Engineer / Tinker	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/11/22	Tien Hoang 509 NW Greenvale Rd Oklahoma City, OK 73127 Military / Tinker	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
10/11/22	Dung Tran 3300 Wakefield Ln Oklahoma City, OK 73020 / MTM Recognition	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/11/22	Lan Pham 2813 SW 135th Street Oklahoma City, OK 73142 Homemaker / None	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/11/22	Quentin Phung 2401 Monte Cavallo Circle Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73170 Pharmacist / OU Medical	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/22/22	Jane Jenkins 220 Northwest 19th Street Oklahoma City, OK 73103 Downtown Oklahoma City partnership / President/CEO	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00

DocuSign Env 10/23/22	elope ID: D0173F90-E1D8-45CD-B440-BCDC4CE Nicole Berkley 8144 Northwest 13th Street Oklahoma City, OK 73127 Cystic Fibrosis Foundation / Development Director	301572 Individual	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$90.00
11/02/22	Thuan Nguyen Oklahoma City Oklahoma City, OK 73159 Owner / THN Insurance	Candidate	\$3,481.59	\$3,481.59	\$3,981.59
11/23/22	Nicole Berkley 8144 Northwest 13th Street Oklahoma City, OK 73127 Cystic Fibrosis Foundation / Development Director	Individual	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$90.00
11/28/22	Hanh Nguyen 1535 NW 32nd Street Oklahoma City, OK 73118 Convenient Store Owner / Self	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
11/28/22	Justin Le 1101 SW 57th Street Oklahoma City, OK 73109 Real Estate Investor / Self	Individual	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
11/28/22	Hieu Vo 15644 Fountain Creek Ln Edmond, OK 73013 Nail technican / Self	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
11/28/22	Tran McCann 8520 N. McMillan Ave. Oklahoma City, OK 73132 Retired / Retired	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
12/06/22	Michelle Tran 15817 Buffalo Drive Oklahoma City, OK 73170 Boeing / Product security engineer	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
12/23/22	Nicole Berkley 8144 Northwest 13th Street Oklahoma City, OK 73127 Cystic Fibrosis Foundation / Development Director	Individual	\$10.00	\$30.00	\$90.00
12/25/22	Diedre Nguyen 9401 Blanche Avenue Garden Grove, CA 92841 Quest diagnostics / Scientist	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00

DocuSign Envelope ID: D0173F90-E1D8-45CD-B440-BCDC4CB01572 COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E—GENERAL EXPENDITURES

			Amended: L
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)		Full Name of Committee	
Thuan Nguyen		Friends of Thuan Nguyen – Ward 5	
Type of Report:	Reportin	ng Period	
Quarterly	October	1, 2022 to December 31, 2022	

Expenditures of \$200 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
less	7	\$105.57	\$382.83

GENERAL EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200							
Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total	
10/3/2022	Carbon Creative 17316 Shadow Hawk Ln Edmond, OK 73102	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Website Hosting	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$1,150.00	
10/12/2022	i360 2300 Clarendon Blvd Ste 800 Arlington, VA 22201	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Voter Data, Software & Texting	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	
10/31/2022	Heartland Campaigns 2123 N. Classen Blvd. Oklahoma City, OK 73106	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Consulting: Ethics	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$3,225.00	
10/31/2022	The Home Depot 7400 S Shields Blvd Oklahoma City, OK 73149	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Materials for Signs	\$480.99	\$528.79	\$528.79	
10/31/2022	The Home Depot 7400 S Shields Blvd Oklahoma City, OK 73149	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Materials for Signs	\$47.80	\$528.79	\$528.79	
11/2/2022	Ace Design 7203 NW 45th St Bethany, OK 73008	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Signs	\$3,481.59	\$3,481.59	\$3,481.59	
11/3/2022	Carbon Creative 17316 Shadow Hawk Ln Edmond, OK 73102	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Website Hosting	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$1,150.00	
11/3/2022	ShultzJoshuaShultz 4321 Spiva Dr. Del City, OK 73115	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Consulting: Campaign	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$683.93	
11/14/2022	i360 2300 Clarendon Blvd Ste 800 Arlington, VA 22201	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Voter Data, Software & Texting	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$1,250.00	
11/23/2022	Heartland Campaigns 2123 N. Classen Blvd. Oklahoma City, OK 73106	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Consulting: ethics	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$3,225.00	
11/30/2022	Joshua Shultz 4321 Spiva Dr. Del City, OK 73115	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Consulting: Campaign	\$150.00	\$683.93	\$683.93	

Date	pe ID: D0173F90-E1D8-45CD-B440-B Entity Receiving Expenditure [Name, Address] or [Committee Name, Committee #]	Category of Expenditure	Description of the Goods or Services Purchased	Amount	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate Total
11/30/2022	Joshua Shultz 4321 Spiva Dr. Del City, OK 73115	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Consulting: Campaign	\$83.93	\$683.93	\$683.93
12/5/2022	Carbon Creative 17316 Shadow Hawk Ln Edmond, OK 73102	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Web hosting	\$25.00	\$75.00	\$1,150.00
12/7/2022	USPS 305 NW 5th St Oklahoma City, OK 73102	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Postage	\$1,364.00	\$1,364.00	\$2,346.00
12/13/2022	The Printers of Oklahoma 1601 N Portland Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73107	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Printing	\$537.42	\$537.42	\$1,369.76
12/14/2022	The Printers of Oklahoma 1601 N Portland Ave Oklahoma City, OK 73107	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Printing	\$832.34	\$1,369.76	\$1,369.76
12/16/2022	USPS 305 NW 5th St Oklahoma City, OK 73102	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Postage	\$880.00	\$2,244.00	\$2,346.00
12/27/2022	USPS 305 NW 5th St Oklahoma City, OK 73102	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Postage	\$44.00	\$2,288.00	\$2,346.00
12/31/2022	Anedot 5555 HILTON AVE STE 106 BATON ROUGE, LA 70808	Ordinary and Necessary Campaign Expense	Credit Card Processing Fees	\$25.90	\$25.90	\$1,393.17

Version 2015.1